
Prof. Ravinder Singh 
Head 

S. NO 

The following is the list of students who have applied for admission to Ph.D 
programme in the Department of English for the session Dec. 2025: 
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Name of the 

OFFICE OF THE HEAD 
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH 

University of Jammu, Jammu. 

Deepali Sharma 
Shria Thapa 
Ankit Singh 

Ph.d Admission Session Dec. 2025 

Shagufta Sheikh 
Feeroze Ahmad Bhat 

Mohd. Nassir Khan 
Mohd lqbal 
Aarushi Chauhan 
Pinkey Devi 

Jyoti Rani 
Tania Gulzar 

Tahira Kazmi 
Zaheen Shokar 

Salfa Jan 

Anita Kumari 

Mohd. Aatif Wani 

Tantray 
Shahid Sayeed 

Komal Pandey 
Vidushi Sharma 
Rehana Kouser Shah 
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General 
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Remarks 

Marks Card of 
JRF Required 

Marks Card of 
NET Required 

Marks Card of 
NET Required 

Marks Card of 
NET Required 
Marks Card of 
NET Required 
Marks Card of 
NET Required 

Marks Card of 
NET Required 

tHead 
DepartHt of English' 
Uziversity of Jamred 



ERNMENI OF JAMOMTt AND KASEMIR 

WON 
20 

IUE 
21 

TED 
22 

THT 
23 

FRI 
24 

SAT 
25 

22 

z 

24 

JANAE 2025 

Repubic Day 
SUN 
26 s 



21 

.22 
23 
24 
25 

26 

27 
28 
29 

30 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Aishvarya Sharma 
Madhu Bala 
Divya Anmol 

Note: 

Muneeb UI Haq 
Manisha Mehta 

Shreya Sharma 

Priya Kumari 
Ishika Vishwakrama 
Shivani Sharma 

Halima Abass 

Aafia Zaman 
Rakhi Malhotra 

Sanjay Samyal 
Manjeet Singh 

Eligible 

Akanknsha Parihar 

Eligible 
Eligible 
Eligible 
Eligible 

Eligible 

College Teacher 
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All the candidates are advised to communicate the objection, if any to the 
office of the undersigned along with the supporting documents on Friday, i.e., 
30/01/2026 upto 3:00 p.m. 

Prof. RavinddrSingh Department of Efglish 
University of Jammu 
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